Releases - November 18, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

166577
270209
272802
271757
244914
260399
149325
142929
165093
270980
158989
230526
196311
163059
225160
269052
272241
148102
246045

Bartlett
Burris
Craig
Delk
Fiebig
Goins
Hammonds
Henry
Hughes
Hundley
Inman
Martin
Matheny
Moberly
Morgan
Samuels
Sullivan
Trapp
Williams

Troy
Christopher
Terrence
Jennifer
Eric
James
Ernest
Michael
Chad
Ethan
Mark
Brandon
Brian
Kimberly
Jonathan
Miranda
Andrew
Kelly
Jeanie

Lamar
S

E
Anthony

Michael
S

Lee

G

Dion
May

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Butler County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Bullitt County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Clay County Jail

Webster County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Calloway County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail

Todd County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Warren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



