DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
166577 Bartlett	Troy		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
270209 Burris	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272802 Craig	Terrence	Lamar	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271757 Delk	Jennifer		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244914 Fiebig	Eric	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260399 Goins	James		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
149325 Hammonds	Ernest	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
142929 Henry	Michael	Anthony	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
165093 Hughes	Chad		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
270980 Hundley	Ethan	Michael	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158989 Inman	Mark	S	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
230526 Martin	Brandon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
196311 Matheny	Brian	Lee	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
163059 Moberly	Kimberly	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225160 Morgan	Jonathan	G	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269052 Samuels	Miranda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272241 Sullivan	Andrew	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
148102 Trapp	Kelly	Dion	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
246045 Williams	Jeanie	May	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)